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3.
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2.

3.
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Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

ścianka S1
sidewall S1

ścianka
sidewall

drzwi lewe
door left

drzwi prawe
door right

ścianka S1
sidewall S1

X
2 Y

2

A
2

X1

A1

Y1

2628

ścianka
sidewall

KDS I DRZWI / KDS I DOOR ŚCIANKA S1 / SIDEWALL S1

34

23

2.

min. 80

16

A1

1000

B

KDS I Drzwi 100 580

D

580

Model H

2000

X1

975-990

Y1

KDS I Drzwi 120 1200 680 680 20001175-1190

KDS I Drzwi 140 1400 780 780 20001375-1390

969-984

1169-1184

1369-1384

C

328

428

528
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B CD

 A1, X1, Y1

C D

S1 80

S1 90

A2

800

900

Ścianka X2

775-790

875-890

Y2

769-784

869-884

S1 100 1000 975-990 969-984

S1 75 750 725-740 719-734

S1 70 700 675-690 669-684

1A, 1B


